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COSMOS 1980 SOCCER SCHEDULE 
HOME SCHEDULE 

Day Date Opponent Time 
Sun April 13 Minnesota So

 
oO
 3 

Sun. April 20 Tampa p.m. 
Sun May 4 Dallas p.m. 
Sun May 11 Memphis p.m. 
Wed May 21 Arsenal of England p.m. 
Sat May 24 Roma of Italy 
Mon May 26 Roma vs. Arsenal 1 
(Double Header) Vancouver p.m 
Wed June 4 New England p.m 
Sun June 8 Atlanta p.m 
Sun June 22 Ft. Lauderdale I 
Wed July 2 Toronto p.m 
Sun July 6 Portland 
Wed July 9 Philadelphia 
Sun July 20 Seattle 
Wed July 23 San Diego 
Sun August3 Los Angeles 
Wed August6 = Edmonton 
Sun August 17 Washington 
Sun August 24 Rochester 0
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ROAD SCHEDULE 
Day Date Site/Opponent _N.Y. TV Time 

*Sat April 5 Houston (Sun6) 4:30 p.m. 
*Wed April 9 Ft. Lauderdale :00 p.m. 
*Sat April 26 Tulsa :00 p.m. 
‘Thu May 8 Toronto :00 p.m. 
*Fri May 16 California 11:00 p.m. 
tSun June] Washington :30 p.m. 
“Wed June 11 Rochester :00 p.m. 
*Sat June 14 Tampa 10:00 p.m. 
*Mon June 16 New England 00 p.m. 
*Wed June 25 Los Angeles 10:30 p.m. 
tSun June 29 Vancouver :30 p.m. 
Sat July Detroit :30 p.m. 
*Wed July 16 Philadelphia 10:00 p.m. 
*Sat August9 = Seattle. - 11:30 p.m. 
*Wed August 13 Atlanta :30p.m. 
*Wed August 20 Dallas 9:00 p.m. 

*Televised on WOR-9 tNational TV 
All games on WNEW-AM radio(1130)



ALL HOME GAMES AT 
GIANTS STADIUM/THE MEADOWLANDS 

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS 
Cosmos Office 
By mail or in person: 75 Rockefeller Plaza 
New York, NY 10019 
For information call: (212) 265-8600 
The ticket office is open 
Monday-Friday 8:30 to 5:30 p.m. 

VISA & Master charge Accepted 

Giants Stadium 
In person: Monday — Saturday and day of game 
10:00 to 5:00 p.m. at Gate B 

Ticketron 
New York/New Jersey 

Call (212) 977-9020 

Chargit 
Credit Card Phone reservations: 
New York (212) 239-7177 
Outside New York City 
(800) 223-1814 

Tickets also available at all Manufacturers 
Hanover Trust offices, New York, and in 
New Jersey at Fidelity Union Trust Company 

INDIVIDUAL GAME PRICES 
Mezzanine / $12 
Upper &LowerTiers $ 7 
Upper & Lower Tiers $ 4 (children léyrs. 

and under and adults 
65 yrs. and over.) 

GROUP & SEASON TICKET SALES 
Please call: (212) 265-7315 

Cosmos Owned & Operated by 
© Cosmos Soccer Club, Inc. 

A Warner Communications Company



Gulf Oil and 
its New York 

Area Dealers are 

proud to bring 
you another 

exciting season 
of Cosmos Soccer. 

  
The stop that keeps 

America going.


